
-2
.0

-1.5

-1
.5

-1.5

-1
.5

-1
.0

-1.0

-1.0

-1
.0

-1.0

-0.5

-0
.5

-0
.5

-0
.5

-0.5

- 0
. 5

0.0

0
.0

0
.0

0.0

0.0

0
.0

0
.0

0.5

0
.5

0
.5

0
.5

0
.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1
.0

1.0

1.0

1.
5

1
.5

1.5

2
.0

1

EXISTING TRANSPOWER PYLON

EXISTING TRANSPOWER PYLON

EXISTING TRANSPOWER PYLON

TRANSPOWER TRANSMISSION LINES (BOB)

TRANSPOWER TRANSMISSION LINES (HLY)

2

3

4

5

6

7

11

1

10

9

8

BREMNER ROAD

REV

2016-12-14 15:07:37 J:\PROJECTS_CONFIRMED\1013_BREMNER RD_DRURY\1013_DRAWINGS\_STAGE 3\1013-3-210 CUT FILL PLAN.DWG

A1

PROJECT:

DESCRIPTION BY DATE

ORIGINATOR: DATE: SIGNED: PLOT BY:

PLOT DATE:

SURVEY BY:

SURVEY DATE:

SIGNED:

SIGNED:

SIGNED:

DRAWN: DATE:

CHECKED: DATE:

APPROVED: DATE:

THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN REMAINS THE 

PROPERTY OF, AND MAY NOT BE 

REWORKED OR ALTERED, WITHOUT THE 

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF McKENZIE AND 

COMPANY CONSULTANTS LIMITED. NO 

LIABILITY SHALL BE ACCEPTED FOR THE 

UNAUTHORISED USE OF THIS DRAWING.

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED;

DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING

TITLE:

REFER TO APPROVED MASTER DRAWING FOR ORIGINAL SIGNATURES

ISSUE STATUS:

PROJECT NO: SCALES:

DRAWING NO: REV:

AURANGA DEVELOPMENT

STAGE 3

BREMNER ROAD

DRURY

CUT/FILL ISOPAC PLAN

OVERALL PLAN

FOR CONSENT 

1013

1013-3-210 B

1:1,000 @ A1

1:2,000 @ A3

DV 24/11/16

DV 24/11/16 14/12/16

A FIRST ISSUE DV 24/11/16

B ADDED EARTHWORKS AREA IN ESPLANADE DV 13/12/16

SHEET 211

NOTES:

1. CUT / FILL BETWEEN EXISTING SURFACE AND FINISHED 

DESIGN SURFACE.

2. VOLUME OF EARTHWORKS:

TOTAL EARTHWORKS AREA: 8.1681 ha

TOTAL CUT: 36,200m3

TOTAL FILL: 28,100m3

FILL IN ESPLANADE: 1,550m3
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